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Féreningen Dalkarlsvagen

Forslag till budget 2021

Intdkter

Medlemsavgifter

Ovr intakter

Allmogetaget, 6vr vandringar (netto)
S:aintdkter

Kostnader
Bankavgifter, medlavg
Webb, IT

Trycksaker

Annonser

Porto, kuvert, kontorsmatr
Hyra, forradet Korsnas
Reseersattningar
Diverse inkdp

Ovriga kostnader

S:a kostnader

10.000

1.000
20.000
31.000

2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
9.000
3.000
2.000
9.000
31.000

2020, utfall

9.300
800
9.200

1069
1946
154
800
1267

407
60
2951



